FO8 - LIBERTY TOWNSHIP - ADAMS COUNTY/OHIO VALLEY LOCAL SD

Countywide Levies
General Fund
Developmental Disabilities
Ambulance & EMS
Senior Citizens
Senior Citizens
Children Services
Children Services
Health Department
9-1-1 System
County Library

3.90
1.60
2.00
0.50
0.20
1.30
0.70
0.50
1.20
1.00

Adams County/Ohio Valley Local School District Levies

General Fund

Current Expense

Current Expense

Permanent Improvement
Classroom Facilities

Bond - Elementary Bldg Debt
Bond - High School Bldg Debt

Liberty Township Levies
General Fund

Fire

Cemetery

Road & Bridge

Total

3.30
17.00
5.70
0.50
0.50
3.90
3.50

0.80
0.50
0.90
0.20

49.70

7.85%
3.22%
4.02%
1.01%
0.40%
2.62%
1.41%
1.01%
2.41%
2.01%

6.64%
34.20%
11.47%

1.01%

1.01%

7.85%

7.04%

1.61%
1.01%
1.80%
0.40%

100.00%



