F08 - LIBERTY TOWNSHIP - ADAMS COUNTY/OHIO VALLEY LOCAL SD

Countywide Levies		
General Fund	3.90	7.85%
Developmental Disabilities	1.60	3.22%
Ambulance & EMS	2.00	4.02%
Senior Citizens	0.50	1.01%
Senior Citizens	0.20	0.40%
Children Services	1.30	2.62%
Children Services	0.70	1.41%
Health Department	0.50	1.01%
9-1-1 System	1.20	2.41%
County Library	1.00	2.01%
Adams County/Ohio Valley Local School Distric	t Levies	
General Fund	3.30	6.64%
Current Expense	17.00	34.20%
Current Expense	5.70	11.47%
Permanent Improvement	0.50	1.01%
Classroom Facilities	0.50	1.01%
Bond - Elementary Bldg Debt	3.90	7.85%
Bond - High School Bldg Debt	3.50	7.04%
<u>Liberty Township Levies</u>		
General Fund	0.80	1.61%
Fire	0.50	1.01%
Cemetery	0.90	1.80%
Road & Bridge	0.20	0.40%
<u>Total</u>	49.70	100.00%